Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
RE 51466, edition: 2014-04, Bosch Rexroth AG
Filter elements for installation in
Mahle filter housings

06 NBR seal M
FKM seal V
Ordering code
Filter element type 18.
01 02 03 04 05 06
18 – – 0 –
Order example:
18.3105 H10XL-E00-0-M
Material no.: R928018475
More filter ratings, seal materials as well as an
HFC/HFA-resistant version are available upon request.
Filter element search with Fit4Filter available as
Rexroth App (download at the Apple App Store or
Google Play Store) or as Rexroth online software at
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
RE 51466 | 18. filter elements  3/14
RE 51466, edition: 2014-04, Bosch Rexroth AG
Configuration possibilities
Material no. Designation Material no. Designation Material no. Designation
R928018471 18.1005 P25-E00-0-M R928018491 18.1008 P25-E00-0-M R928018511 18.1011 P25-E00-0-M
R928018472 18.1105 P10-E00-0-M R928018492 18.1108 P10-E00-0-M R928018512 18.1111 P10-E00-0-M
R928018473 18.2105 H3XL-E00-0-M R928018493 18.2108 H3XL-E00-0-M R928018513 18.2111 H3XL-E00-0-M
R928018474 18.5105 H6XL-E00-0-M R928018494 18.5108 H6XL-E00-0-M R928018514 18.5111 H6XL-E00-0-M
R928018475 18.3105 H10XL-E00-0-M R928018495 18.3108 H10XL-E00-0-M R928018515 18.3111 H10XL-E00-0-M
R928018476 18.4105 H20XL-E00-0-M R928018496 18.4108 H20XL-E00-0-M R928018516 18.4111 H20XL-E00-0-M
R928018477 18.8105 G10-E00-0-M R928018497 18.8108 G10-E00-0-M R928018517 18.8111 G10-E00-0-M
R928018478 18.8205 G25-E00-0-M R928018498 18.8208 G25-E00-0-M R928018518 18.8211 G25-E00-0-M
R928018479 18.8305 G40-E00-0-M R928018499 18.8308 G40-E00-0-M R928018519 18.8311 G40-E00-0-M
R928018480 18.8405 G60-E00-0-M R928018500 18.8408 G60-E00-0-M R928018520 18.8411 G60-E00-0-M
R928018481 18.8505 G100-E00-0-M R928018501 18.8508 G100-E00-0-M R928018521 18.8511 G100-E00-0-M
R928018482 18.2205 H3XL-F00-0-M R928018502 18.2208 H3XL-F00-0-M R928018522 18.2211 H3XL-F00-0-M
R928018483 18.5205 H6XL-F00-0-M R928018503 18.5208 H6XL-F00-0-M R928018523 18.5211 H6XL-F00-0-M
R928018484 18.3205 H10XL-F00-0-M R928018504 18.3208 H10XL-F00-0-M R928018524 18.3211 H10XL-F00-0-M
R928018485 18.4205 H20XL-F00-0-M R928018505 18.4208 H20XL-F00-0-M R928018525 18.4211 H20XL-F00-0-M
R928018486 18.9105 G10-F00-0-M R928018506 18.9108 G10-F00-0-M R928018526 18.9111 G10-F00-0-M
R928018487 18.9205 G25-F00-0-M R928018507 18.9208 G25-F00-0-M R928018527 18.9211 G25-F00-0-M
R928018488 18.9305 G40-F00-0-M R928018508 18.9308 G40-F00-0-M R928018528 18.9311 G40-F00-0-M
R928018489 18.9405 G60-F00-0-M R928018509 18.9408 G60-F00-0-M R928018529 18.9411 G60-F00-0-M
R928018490 18.9505 G100-F00-0-M R928018510 18.9508 G100-F00-0-M R928018530 18.9511 G100-F00-0-M
R928018531 18.1015 P25-E00-0-M R928018551 18.1030 P25-E00-0-M R928018571 18.1045 P25-E00-0-M
R928018532 18.1115 P10-E00-0-M R928018552 18.1130 P10-E00-0-M R928018572 18.1145 P10-E00-0-M
R928018533 18.2115 H3XL-E00-0-M R928018553 18.2130 H3XL-E00-0-M R928018573 18.2145 H3XL-E00-0-M